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ARK MAT
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POTENTIAL ANAL
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P AM MATH SOC
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J AUST MATH SOC A
MATH INEQUAL APPL
GRAPH COMBINATOR

0025-5645

0933-7741

0024-6093
0218-2165
0004-2080
0022-314X
0022-247%
0024-6107
0195-6698
0034-5318
0209-9683
0320~3036
0020-3157
0040-8735
1025-5834
0232-704X
0008-414%
0176-4268
0030-8730
0308-2105
0036-0279
0378-620X
1370-1444
0017-0895
0016-2736
0026-9255
0012-365%
0926-2601
0027-7630
0002-9939
0022-2518
1385-1292
0046-5755
0022-4812
0019-2082
0025-584X
0039-3223
0942-5616
0764-4442
0026~-2285
0092-7872
0362-546X
0025-5793
1432-4350
0166-8641
0030-6126
0926-2245
0021-7670
0002-~9890
0015-0517
0263-6115
1331-4343
0911-0119

1206

1831
7386
1641
327

154
753
270
1868
115
398
3847
992

610
829
538
626
780
79
2009
409
1287
1530
445

521
352

398
893
254
300

148

COO0O0000O0O000O0O000000CO000C00000000000DDO00DOCO0OO00C00000000DO0
I T T T T T N

) 1599 Citad
Index Articles Half-Life
098 S1 > 10.0
13¢ 36 5.4
081 a2 > 10.0
Q00 66 4.1
045 22 > 10.0
050 119 8.1
027 437 > 140.0
014 13 > 1G.90
127 71 8.8
059 17 > 10.0
065 31 > 10.0
128 47 7.1
021 48 > 10.0
115 26 > 10.0
022 45
133 30 6.5
062 48 > 10.0
077 13 9.8
080 100 > 10.0
025 70 $.%
0s1 59 > 10.0
053 75 7.0
023 43
Q23 44 8.1
021 48 > 10.0
041 49 > 10.0
090 378 8.6
108 37 4.3
Q56 36 > 10.0
069 478 > 10.0
097 31 > 10.0
Q00 24
069 1le 9.3
049 81 > 10.0
060 50 > 10.0
068 103 > 10.0
093 86 > 10.0
023 44
020 449 7 6.5
026 38 > 10.0
079 393 6.5
.048 250 6.9
> 10.0
.Q00 25
.066 167 6.1
Q71 14 > 10.0
.105 38
. 040 25 > 10.0
.019% 108 > 10.0
03s 57 > 10.0
.020 51 9.7
.058 51
. Q00 29 8.2

CO00000CO0O0OOoOOOOO0OCODO000O0C0DOOoO0DO00D000OCO0
L T T T

cReoloNeNeNolela el

Page

2



- - — A i ——

J MATH KYOTO U

145

Journal

Journal

Abbreviation

SEMIGROUP FCRUM

ASTERISQUE
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VESTN MOSK U MAT M+
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Journal . 1999 Impact
Abbreviation ’ ISSN Total Cites Factor
CHAOS ‘ 1054-1500 1011 2.006
SIAM J QPTIMIZ 1052-6234 791 1.932
J COMPUT BIOL 1066-5277 267 1.586
COMMUN PUR APPL MATH 0010-3640 3149 1.439
COMBUST THEOR MODEL 1364-7830 75 1.400
BIOMETRICS 0006-341X 6882 1.335
INT J NUMER METH ENG 0029-5981 5792 1.335
J NONLINEAR SCI 0938-8974 225 1.324
J CRYPTOL 0933-2730 355 1.273
BIOMETRIKA 0006-3444 6964 1.266
MATH FINANGC 0960-1627 201 1.237
MATH PROGRAM 0025-5610 2348 1.216
SIAM J SCI COMPUT 1064-8275% 2330 1.196
APPL COMPUT HARMON A 1063-5203 299 1.184
MATH OPER RES 0364-765X 1387 1.120
SIAM J NUMER ANAL 0038-1429 3151 1.119
INVERSE PROBL 0266-5611 1016 1.103
SIAM REV 0036~-1445 1494 1.102
NUMER LINEAR ALGEBR 1070-5325 217 1.083
SIAM J CONTROL QPTIM 0363-0129 2256 1.080
NONLINEARITY 0951-7715 1037 1.061
ANN I H POINCARE-AN 0294-1449 544 1.019
SIAM J COMPUT 0097-5397 2311 1.009
J GEOM PHYS 0393-0440 463 0.%886
MATH COMPUT 0025-5718 2936 0.981
NUMER MATH 0029-599x 2285 0.968
SIAM J MATH ANAL 0036-1410 1478 0.920
J MATH PURE APPL 0021-7824 783 0.893
J FOURIER ANAL APPL 1069-5869 162 0.872
COMP GEOM-THEOR APPL 0925-7721 536 0.870
J GLOBAL OPTIM 0925-5001 359 0.825
ACM T MATH SOFTWARE 0098-3500 969 0.814
CALC VAR PARTIAL DIF 0944-2669 162 0.807
J COMPLEXITY 0885-064X 205 0.796
CHAQS SQLITON FRACT 0960-0779 157 0.788
APPL NUMER MATH 0168-9274 507 0.765
SIAM J APPL MATH 0036-1399 2235 0.764
ARCH COMPUT METHOD E 1134-3060 34 0.750
J COMB OPTIM 1382-6905% 27 0.750
INFORM COMPUT 0890-5401 2254 0,739
INT J BIFURCAT CHROS 0218-1274 1284 0.729
COMPUT OPTIM APPL 0926-6003 163 0.726
COMMUN PART DIFF EQ 0360-5302 889 0.724
J MATH IMAGING VIS  0924-9907 154 0.720
INFIN DIMENS ANAL QU 0219-0257 260 0.714
IMA J NUMER ANAL 0272-4%79 386 0.689
MATH CONTROL SIGNAL 0932-419%4 409 0.676
J SYMB COMPUT . 0747-7171 614 0.675
SIAM J MATRIX ANAL A 0895-4798 793 0.663
STUD APPL MATH 0022-2526 790 0.661
J MATH CHEM 0259-9791 393 0.646
APPL MATH OPT 0095-4616 402 0.639
DYN CONTIN DISCRET I 1201-3390 68 0.621
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Journal
Abbreviation

IMA J APPL MATH
SIAM J DISCRETE MATH
MATH MECH SOLIDS

" ENG ANAL BOUND ELEM

COMPUT AIDED GEOM D
EUR J APPL MATH

J OPTIMIZ THEORY APP
FINITE ELEM ANAL DES
IEEE COMPUT SCI ENG
APPL ALGEBR ENG COMM
INT J NUMER METH FL
MATH MOD METH APPL §
Q J MECH APPL MATH
DISCRETE EVENT DYN S
ASYMPTOTIC ANAL
FUZ2Y SET SYST

J ALGORITHM

RANDOM STRUCT ALGOR
BIT

ADV COMPBUT MATH
ALGORITHMICA

J PURE APPL ALGEBRA
SET-VALUED ANAL

ANN PURE APPL LOGIC
INT J ROBUST NONLIN
APPL MATH LETT

FORUM MATH

NUMER ALGORITHMS

Q APPL MATH

ENG COMPUTATION

J COMPUT ACOUST

J MATH ANAL APPL
MATCH-COMMUN MATH CO
ADV APPL MATH

LINEAR ALGEBRA APPL
RAIRO-MATH MODEL NUM
ERGOD THEOR DYN SYST
J STAT COMPUT SIM
ACTA APPL MATH

J COMPUT APPL MATH

J INEQUAL APPL

P ROY SOC EDINB A

J ENG MATH

INT J COMPUT GEOM AP
COMMUN NUMER METH EN
ANN MATH ARTIF INTEL
INT J NUMER METHOD H
Z ANGEW MATH PHYS
DYNAM STABIL SYST

J MATH ECON

COMPUT MATH APPL

P AM MATH SOC

MATH COMPUT MODEL

Journal Rankings Sorted by Impact Factor
{(Filtered by MATHEMATICS, APPLIED)
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0022-247X
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0143-3857
0094-9655
0167-8019
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0308-2105
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0895-7177

1999

Total Cites

e o o o o o o oy B s o e 0 2 o . . . s . s el e . M e T . U Sl g U T A A el S e 0 o o D s o e b o o o e

Inpact

Factor

CO00O000000O0OQCLOOLOOO00CO0OCOO00000OO000000000000O0O0O00
L T T T

.347
. 344
. 340
. 337
.337
.333
.323
.320
314
.311
.303

OCO0ODD0O0OO0O0

Immad.

.052
.0869
.071

1999

Articles

Cited
Half-life

v
—
L U WO LA D

v
—

v
o

v
fo)
L]

-l

O w o
AN WL OW

O WO W

S OoOWLuting Jindoée O L D --J,
WOMN&EORHMED--JWPF O~ -dype

"oyt oy @@o

Ao )
w e

NOoOWo

[Ys N ;]

o

WU W oo,

O W oW

Page

2



Journal Citation Reports (JCR) on CD-ROM -- 1999 Science Edition
Journal Rankings Sorted by Impact Factor
(Filtered by MATHEMATICS, APPLIED)

Journal 1999 Impact Immed,. 1399 Citad
Rank Abbreviation B IsSsN Total Cites Factor Index Articlaes Half-Life

107 B SCI MATH ‘ 0007-4497 201 ¢.302 0.0689 29 > 10.0
108 APPL MATH MODEL 0307-904X 398 0.299 0.054 56 3.1
109 COMPUT STAT DATA AN 0167-9473 302 0.295 0.013 79 6.1
110 MATH ENG IND 0169-121x 22 0.292 0.050 20

111 MATH PROBL ENG 1024-123% 39 0.289 0.000 22

112 MATH METHOD APPL SCI 0170-4214 240 0.287 0.000 83 5.3
113 APPL MATH COMPUT 00%6-~3003 4786 0.284 0.105 171 6.9
114 MATH COMPUT SIMULAT 0378-4754 244 0.281 0.019 106 4.8
115 NONLINEAR ANAL-THEOR (362-548X 1530 C.280 0.048 250 6.9
116 TOPOL APPL 0166-8641 521 0.270 0.066 167 6.1
117 STOCH ANAIL APPL 0736-2994 159 0.263 0.017 60 6.6
118 DIFFER GEOM APPL 0926-2245 g6 0.258 0.105 38

119 COMPUT APPL MATH 0101-8205 38 0.250 0.500 4

120 APPL CATEGOR STRUCT 0927-2852 28 0.244 0.053 19

121 DISCRETE APPL MATH 0l66-2189% 929 0.237 ¢.088 139 7.4
122 RUSS J NUMER ANAL M (0927-8467 64 0.233 0.0Q0 3¢

123 J AUST MATH SOC B 0334-2700 194 0.221 0.026 39 > 10.0
123 J COMPUT MATH 0254-9409 140 0.221 0.09Q0Q 60 7.8
125 NUMER FUNC ANAL QPT 0163-0563 249 0.220 0.000 54 6.5
126 OPTIM CONTR APPL MET 0143-2087 110 0.203 0.000 21 9.5
127 MATH METHOD OPER RES 1432-2994 59 0.194 0.119 59

128 ALGEBR COLLQQ 1005~-3867 16 0.172 0.000 34

129 Z ANGEW MATH MECH 0044-2267 880 0.171 0.062 144 > 10.0
130 PMM-J APPL MATH MEC+ 0021-89%28 735 0.165 0.000 77 > 10.0
131 FUNCT ANAL APPL+ 0016-2663 1242 0.136 0.026 39 > 10.0
132 INT J COMPUT MATH 0020-7160 315 0.133 0.018 111 8.1
133 APPL MATH MECH-ENGL 0253-4827 186 0.109 0.039 153 9.0
134 OTILITAS MATHEMATICA 0315-3681 160 0.085 0.000Q 41 > 10.0
135 INTEGR TRANSF SPEC F 1065-2469 69 0.073 0.000 12

136 J FRANKLIN I 0016-0032 473 0.070 0.054 74 > 10.0
137 COMPEL 102 0.056 0.000 53 8
138 APPL STOCH MODEL BUS 8753%-0024 17 0.045 0.000 5
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PHYS REV E
CHAOS

COMMUN MATH PHYS
COMPUT PHYS COMMUN
J PHYS A-MATH GEN

PHYSICA D

J NONLINEAR SCI

J COMPUT PHYS

J STAT PHYS

APPL COMPUT HARMON A
INVERSE PROCBL
NONLINEARITY

MOD PHYS LETT A

J GEOM PHYS

J MATH PHYS

INT J MOD PHYS C

REV MATH PHYS

LETT MATH PHYS

CHAQOS SOLITON FRACT
INFIN DIMENS ANAL QU
INT J MOD PHYS B
COMPUT PHYS

MOD PHYS LETT B
THEOR MATH PHYS+

Journal Rankings Sorted by Impact Factor
(Filtered by PHYSICS, MATHEMATICAL)
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Abbreviation

CPER RES

MATH PROGRAM
MATH OPER RES

MANAGE SCI

SYST CONTROL LETT

J GLOBAL OPTIM
COMPUT OPTIM APPL
TRANSPCRT RES B-METH

iTs J

J OPTIMIZ THEORY APP
INT J PROD RES

J MANUF SYST

PROBAB ENG INFORM SC
QUEUEING SYST

INT J COMP INTEG M
DISCRETE EVENT DYN S
TRANSPORT SCI

OR SPEKTRUM

EUR J OPER RES

IIE TRANS

INT J FLEX MANUF SYS
CONCURRENT ENG-RES A
OMEGA-INT J MANAGE S
J QPER RES SQC

OPER RES LETT

DECIS SUPPORT SYST
COMPUT QPER RES

ANN OPER RES

INTERFACES

"INT J SYST SCI
APPL MATH MODEL
TECHNOVATION

INFOR

NAV RES LOG

SAFETY SCI

RELIAB ENG SYST SAFE
INT J TECHNOL MANAGE
OPTIM CONTR APPL MET
MATH METHOD OPER RES
EXPERT SYST APPL
PROD PLAN CONTRQL

J OPER RES SQC JPN
ENG OPTIMIZ

QUAL RELIAB ENG INT
RAIRC-RECH OPER
COMPUT INTEGR MANUF

QUAL PROG

APPL STOCH MODEL. BUS
TRANSPORT RES E-LOG

OR %
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Journal 1595 Inpact
Abbreviation ISsSN Total Cites Factor
J ROY STAT SOC B 1369-7412 4959 2.371
ECONOMETRICA 0012-9682 8072 2.208
J CHEMOMETR 0886-9383 710 1.821
J AM STAT ASSOC 0162-1459 11110 1.754
STAT MED 0277-671% 3703 1.480
ANN STAT 0090-5364 5742 1.382
BIOMETRICS 0006~341X 6882 1.335
STAT COMPUT 0960-3174 254 1.302
BIOMETRIKA 0006~-3444 6964 1.266
TECHNOMETRICS 0040-1706 2472 1.250
J QUAL TECHNOL 0022-4065 776 1.133
ANN PROBAB 0091-1798 2026 0.993
MULTIVAR BEHAV RES  0027-3171 825 0.972
STAT SCI 0883~-4237 929 0.848
J ROY STAT SOC A STA 0964-1998 834 0.804
ADV APPL PROBAB Q001-8678 1058 0.795
PROBAB THEORY REL 0178-8051 957 S 0.784
INT STAT REV 0306-7734 551 0.771
AM STAT 0003-1305 1227 0.750
BERNQULLI 1350-7265% 109 "0.750
BRIT J MATH STAT PSY 0007-1102 421 0.738
J COMPUT GRAPH STAT 1061-8600 30 0.721
INFIN DIMENS ANAL QU 0219-0257 260 0.714
STAT SINICA 1017-0405 357 0.643
SCAND J STAT 0303-6898 742 0.635
STOCH PROC APPL 0304-4149 1438 0.543
CAN J STAT 0319~-5724 306 0.541
ENVIRONMETRICS 1180-~4009 208 0.516
OXFORD B ECON STAT  0305-3049 568 0.508
PROBAB ENG INFORM SC 0269-9648 106 0.507
STOCH HYDROL HYDRAUL 0931-1955 90 0.500
FUZZY SET SYST 0165-0114 3171 0.468
J APPL PROBAB 0021-9002 1381 0.435
ANN I H POINCARE-PR 0246-0203 207 0.419
J THEOR PROBAB 0894-~-9840 249 0.396
TEST 1133-0686 49 0.389
J STAT COMPUT SIM 0094~-9655 285 0.377
BIOMETRICAL J 0323~3847 270 0.373
STATISTICS 0233-1888 368 0.371
ANN I STAT MATH 0020~-3157 539 G.370
J MULTIVARIATE ANAL 0047-259% 176 0.359
J ROY STAT SOC D-STA 0039-0526 343 0.341
INT J GAME THEORY 0020-7276 359 0.333
STAT NEERL 0039-~0402 185 0.304
J STAT PLAN INFER 0378-3758 686 0.300
STAT PROBABIL LETT 0167-7152 866 0.298
COMPUT STAT DATA AN 0167-9473 302 0.295
J ROY STAT SOC C-APP 0035-9254 113 0.271
METRIKA . 0026-1335 122 0.266
STOCH ANAL APPL 0736-2994 159 0.263
AUST J STAT 0004-9581 183 0.259
J BPPL STAT 0266-~4763 253 0.257
J BUST MATH SOC A 0263-6115 300 0.252
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Journal
Abbreviation . IssN

COMMUN STAT-SIMUL C 0361-0918

AUST NZ J STAT 1369-1473
QUAL QUANT 0033-5177
COMPUTATION STAT 0943-4062

COMMUN STAT-THEOR M 0361-0926
THEOR PROBAB APPL+ 0040-585%
INSUR MATH ECON 0167-6687
UTILITAS MATHEMATICA 0315-3681
STAT PAP 0932-5026
S AFR STAT J 0038-271X
STOCH ENV RES RISK A 1436-3240
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J COMPUT NEUROSCI
ECONOMETRICA

ARCH RATION MECH AN
B MATH BIOL
MULTIVAR BEHAV RES
IMA J MATH APPL MED
J ECONOMETRICS
PSYCHOMETRIKA

MATH GEOL

BRIT J MATH STAT PSY
J MATH BIOL

MATH BIOSCI

J MATH PSYCHOL

J MATH SOCIOL

EDUC PSYCHOL MEAS
ARCH HIST EXACT SCI

J CLASSIF

MATH SOC SCI
INT J GAME THEORY
INSUR MATH ECON

0929-5313
0012-9682
0003-9527
0092-8240
0027-3171
0265-0746
0304-4078
0033-3123
0882-8121
0007-1102
0303-6812
0025-5564
0022-2496
0022-250x
0013-1644
0003~-9519
0176~-4269
0165-4896
0020-727¢6
0167-6687
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